Starters

Prawn Cocktail
Onion Bhaji
Samosa
Samosa Chaat

Chicken Pakora
Vegetable Pakora
Tandoori Chicken
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Sheek Kebab
Shami Kebab
Prawn Puri

King Prawn Puri
Chana Puri
Mushroom Puri
Chicken Chaat
Mixed Kebab
Stuffed Mushroom
Garlic Mushroom
Stuffed Capsicum

Balti Family Starter

How hot is the curry you want to order?

KYour Hotness Guide
: Mild, ~ :Medium, - :Fairly Hot, * :Hot,

:Very Hot

CU rry Dea I (Offer available on request)
Buy any 2 Curries and get a starter

or side dish absolutely Free!

All Main Dishes are served with a sundry
choose from Boiled or Pilau Rice, 2 Chappatis
or a portion of chips. Except were specified.

Tandoori Main Dishes

Tandoori King Prawn
Tandoori Mix special
Tandoori Chicken
Chicken Tikka

Lamb Tikka

Garlic Chicken

Chicken or Lamb Shaslik
Chilli Chicken Tikka
Lamb Hasina
Chargrilled Lamb Chops

Chef’s Special

Lamb Chops Noorani

Chicken Zetoon «

Lamb Salina«

Pathwari Cod Fish«

Chicken Razala

£10.95
£9.40
£8.70
£8.20
£8.20
£8.70
£9.40
£8.80
£9.40
£9.10

£10.30

Balti House Specialities

Chicken Suriya‘
Chicken Ceylone*

Chicken Tikka Saag“

Chicken Persian Balti*

Prawn Persian Balti*

King Prawn Persian*

Asian Balti Hot Dish**

Chana Saag Chicken Tikka Masala“

Chicken Tikka Shahee“

Chicken Kesri Masala*

Makhani*

Jhelumi Special Mix*

£8.80

£8.80

£9.00

£8.80

£9.40

£10.90

£9.40

Side Dishes

Saag Bhaji

Saag Panir

Saag Aloo

Bombay Potatoes
Aloo Mathi
Mushroom Bhaji
Cauliflower Bhaji
Bhindi Bhaji

Mixed Vegetable Bhaji

Rice Dishes
Boiled Rice

Pilau Rice
Vegetable Pilau
Mushroom Pilau
Onion Pilau
Keema Pilau
Special Fried Rice

Sundries

Tandoori Roti cooked in clay oven
Nan

Garlic Nan
Keema/Stuffed Nan
Peshwari Nan

Egg Nan

Paratha

Stuffed Paratha

Mixed Asian Salad
Chapati

Puree

Plain Papadom

Spicy Papadom

Onion or Mango Chutney

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

£1.80
£1.90
£2.40
£2.40
£2.20
£2.70
£2.80

£1.40
£1.70
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.95
£1.70
£2.50
£1.10
£1.00
£0.70
£0.70
£0.80
£0.60

Tandoori Set Meal for 2
2 Popadoms with chutney

Sheek Kebab, Chicken Tikka
Tandoori Chicken

Chicken Tikka Masala

Vegetable Bhaji

Pilau Rice and Naan Bread

all for £20.90

Tandoori Set Meal for 4

twice above quantity
all for £38.45

Non Tandoori Set Meal for 2

2 Popadoms with chutney
Samosa, Onion Bhaji
Chicken Bhuna

Lamb Rogan Josh
Vegetable Bhaji

Pilau Rice and Naan Bread
all for £18.50

Non Tandoori Set Meal for 4

twice above quantity
all for £35.20

Non Vegetarian Thali

Popadoms

Mixed Starter
(Samosa, Chicken Tikka & Sheek Kebab)

Keema Bhuna, Lamb Madras
Prawn Rogan Josh

Chicken Kurma

Pilau Rice & Naan Bread

all for £14.90

Vegetarian Thali
Popadoms

Onion Bhaji

Vegetable Bhuna

Saag Bhaji

Mushroom Bhaji

Boiled Rice

Naan Bread

all for £13.80



