Balti House Curries Starters

All starters are cooked fresh on order. Served with salad and a mint sauce.

Prawn Cocktail	£2.8
Onion Bhaji	£3.0
Samosa	£3.0
Samosa Chaat served with chickpeas, cooked in a special sauce, topped with onion salad.	£3.00
Chicken Pakora	£3.20
Vegetable Pakora	£2.80
Tandoori Chicken	£3.50
Chicken Tikka	£3.30

Lamb Tikka £3.30 **Sheek Kebab** £2.90 Shami Kebab £3.00 Prawn Puri £3.50 £4.40 **King Prawn Puri**

Chana Puri £2.50 £2.80 Mushroom Puri Chicken Chaat £3.50

Mixed Kebab £3.60 Stuffed Mushroom £3.30 **Garlic Mushroom**

£3.00

£3.90

Stuffed Capsicum Minced Meat cooked in spices

Balti Family Starter £8.50

Your Hotness Guide How hot is the curry you want to order? : Mild, 2: Medium, 3: Fairly Hot, 4: Hot, 5: Very Hot

Curry Deal (Offer available on request)

Buy any 2 Curries and get a starter or side dish absolutely Free!

All Main Dishes are served with a sundry choose from Boiled or Pilau Rice, 2 Chappatis or a portion of chips. Except were specified.

Tandoori Main Dishes

Served with salad, rice & vegetable sauce

berrea men balaa, mee a regetable	Juuce
Tandoori King Prawn	£10.95
Tandoori Mix special	£9.40
Tandoori Chicken	£8.70
Chicken Tikka	£8.20
Lamb Tikka	£8.20
Garlic Chicken	£8.70
Chicken or Lamb Shaslik	£9.40
Chilli Chicken Tikka	£8.80
Lamb Hasina	£9.40
Chargrilled Lamb Chops	£9.10

Chef's Special

Lamb Chops Noorani £10.30 Cooked with onion, pepper and tomato in a rich

Chicken Zetoon w	£9.40
A saucy dish cooked with a mix of onion 8	& black olive.

Lamb Salina

Pathwari Cod Fish £8.80 f9.40

Chicken Razala

Balti House Specialities

Chicken Suriya Cooked with banana, coconut and cream	£8.80
Chicken Ceylone [®] Related to Madras, cooked with pineapple	£8.80
Chicken Tikka Saag [®] Cooked with pureed spinach leaves, to a strength of your choice.	£9.00
Chickon Porcian Palti	to 00

£8.80

Prawn Persian Balti f9.40

King Prawn Persian £10.90 A dish which is rich in tomato, cooked with

£9.40

£9.40

Asian Balti Hot Dish

Chana Saag Chicken Tikka Masala A combination of spinach puree, chick pea and

Chicken Tikka Shahee f9 40

Chicken Kesri Masala f9.40

Makhani\

Jhelumi Special Mix £9.95

Side Dishes

Saag Bhaji	£3.30
Saag Panir	£3.30
Saag Aloo	£3.30
Bombay Potatoes	£3.30
Aloo Mathi	£3.30
Mushroom Bhaji	£3.30
Cauliflower Bhaji	£3.30
Bhindi Bhaji	£3.30
Mixed Vegetable Bhaji	£3.30
Rice Dishes	

Rice Disnes

Dailed Die

Dolled Nice	£1.0U
Pilau Rice	£1.90
Vegetable Pilau	£2.40
Mushroom Pilau	£2.40
Onion Pilau	£2.20
Keema Pilau	£2.70
Special Fried Rice	£2.80

£1.40

£0.60

Sundries

Nan	£1.70
Garlic Nan	£2.20
Keema/Stuffed Nan	£2.20
Peshwari Nan	£2.20
Egg Nan	£1.95
Paratha	£1.70
Stuffed Paratha	£2.50
Mixed Asian Salad	£1.10
Chapati	£1.00
Puree	£0.70
Plain Papadom	£0.70
Spicy Papadom	£0.80

Tandoori Roti cooked in clay oven

Onion or Mango Chutney

Tandoori Set Meal for 2

2 Popadoms with chutney Sheek Kebab, Chicken Tikka Tandoori Chicken Chicken Tikka Masala Vegetable Bhaii Pilau Rice and Naan Bread all for £20.90

Tandoori Set Meal for 4 twice above quantity all for £38.45

Non Tandoori Set Meal for 2 all for £14.90

2 Popadoms with chutney Samosa, Onion Bhaii Chicken Bhuna Lamb Rogan Josh Vegetable Bhaji Pilau Rice and Naan Bread all for £18.50 Non Tandoori Set Meal for 4 twice above quantity

all for £35.20

Non Vegetarian Thali

Popadoms Mixed Starter

Keema Bhuna, Lamb Madras

Prawn Rogan Josh **Chicken Kurma** Pilau Rice & Naan Bread

Vegetarian Thali

Popadoms Onion Bhaii Vegetable Bhuna Saag Bhaji Mushroom Bhaji **Boiled Rice** Naan Bread

all for £13.80